Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

TG Rodewald (203169)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 65 Bezirksliga Gr. 194

Pkt.

Matches Satze

-

O g b WN PP

TC GW Gifhorn

TV Bergkrug/Tennis
Turnklub Weser Nienburg
Helmstedter TV
Hildesheimer TV II

TG Rodewald

8:0
6:2
4:4
2:6
0:8
0:0

2311
16:8
9:15
10:14
2:22
0:0

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 01.05.2024 23:27 | Seite 1

47:7
34:16
22:33
23:33

7:44

0:0

TenNis Q PoiiT

Adage o

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



