Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

TG Rodewald (203169)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 65 Bezirksliga Gr. 194

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
<u></u> 1	TC GW Gifhorn	8:0	23:1	47:7
2	TV Bergkrug/Tennis	6:2	16:8	34:16
3	Turnklub Weser Nienburg	4:4	9:15	22:33
4	Helmstedter TV	2:6	10:14	23:33
5	Hildesheimer TV II	0:8	2:22	7:44
6	TG Rodewald	0:0	0:0	0:0









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis